
Trofeo Memorial Fabrizio Agosti

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PINCIONE Giulia 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.86
2 5 FIORI Maria Vittoria 1996 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 32.65
3 1 VILLA Veronica 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 32.79
4 8 GALLUZZO Chiara 1995 ITA Malaspina Sport Club 33.44
5 6 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.74
6 7 POGGIO Elisabetta 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.80

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 SANFELICI Paola Maria Ca 1995 ITA Canottieri Baldesio NP
3 MORINI Gaia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano NP
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Serie 2
1 4 GUAGNINI Benedetta 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 32.77
2 5 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 32.89
3 2 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 33.49
4 3 MAIMONE Valentina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 33.88
5 1 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.88
6 8 TRIVIGNO Silvia Maria Gr 1996 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 36.00
7 7 LANCINI Laura 1996 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo 37.84

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 DANIELI Ylenia 1996 ITA Nuotatori Trentini asd NP
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Serie 3
1 5 PELICCI Elena 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 36.95
2 4 PESO Carlotta 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 38.01
3 3 RIZZO Maria 1995 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 38.34
4 6 ZAMBIANCHI Claudia 1995 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 43.01

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 SLAVAZZA Gaia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano NP
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Trofeo Memorial Fabrizio Agosti

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PINCIONE Giulia 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.86
2 FIORI Maria Vittoria 1996 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 32.65
3 GUAGNINI Benedetta 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 32.77
4 VILLA Veronica 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 32.79
5 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 32.89
6 GALLUZZO Chiara 1995 ITA Malaspina Sport Club 33.44
7 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 33.49
8 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.74
9 POGGIO Elisabetta 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.80

10 MAIMONE Valentina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 33.88
11 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.88
12 TRIVIGNO Silvia Maria Gr 1996 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 36.00
13 PELICCI Elena 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 36.95
14 LANCINI Laura 1996 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo 37.84
15 PESO Carlotta 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 38.01
16 RIZZO Maria 1995 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 38.34
17 ZAMBIANCHI Claudia 1995 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 43.01

NON CLASSIFICATI

SLAVAZZA Gaia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano NP
DANIELI Ylenia 1996 ITA Nuotatori Trentini asd NP
SANFELICI Paola Maria Ca 1995 ITA Canottieri Baldesio NP
MORINI Gaia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano NP
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